
Предметы сервировки  для 
кондитерских изделий 
 Технические характеристики

По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь: 

Алматы (7273)495-231 Иваново (4932)77-34-06 Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 Тольятти (8482)63-91-07 

Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 Москва (495)268-04-70 Рязань (4912)46-61-64 Томск (3822)98-41-53 

Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 Иркутск (395)279-98-46 Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 Самара (846)206-03-16 Тула (4872)33-79-87 

Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 Казань (843)206-01-48 Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 

Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 Калининград (4012)72-03-81 Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 Саратов (845)249-38-78 Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 

Белгород (4722)40-23-64 Калуга (4842)92-23-67 Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 Севастополь (8692)22-31-93 Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 

Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07 Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 Саранск (8342)22-96-24 Уфа (347)229-48-12 

Брянск (4832)59-03-52 Киров (8332)68-02-04 Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 Симферополь (3652)67-13-56 Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 

Владивосток (423)249-28-31 Коломна (4966)23-41-49 Омск (3812)21-46-40 Смоленск (4812)29-41-54 Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 

Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 Кострома (4942)77-07-48 Орел (4862)44-53-42 Сочи (862)225-72-31 Челябинск (351)202-03-61 

Владимир (4922)49-43-18 Краснодар (861)203-40-90 Оренбург (3532)37-68-04 Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13 Череповец (8202)49-02-64 

Волгоград (844)278-03-48 Красноярск (391)204-63-61 Пенза (8412)22-31-16 Сургут (3462)77-98-35 Чита (3022)38-34-83 

Вологда (8172)26-41-59 Курск (4712)77-13-04 Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37 Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17 Якутск (4112)23-90-97 

Воронеж (473)204-51-73 Курган (3522)50-90-47 Псков (8112)59-10-37 Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 Ярославль (4852)69-52-93 

Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 Липецк (4742)52-20-81 Пермь (342)205-81-47 Тверь (4822)63-31-35 

Россия +7(495)268-04-70    Казахстан +7(7172)727-132    Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47  

эл.почта: afy@nt-rt.ru || cайт: https://abert.nt-rt.ru/ 

Виды товаров: подставки, этажерки для выпечки, для тортов, тарелки для 
торта с откидной крышкой, барные подносы для выпечки, щипцы для хлеба, 
ножницы для сервировки хлеба, лопатки для пирогов, банки для сладостей, 
подставки для пакетиков чая, витрины для круассанов и бриошей, 
презентационные стенды, хлебницы, пакеты со льдом, крышки для пакета со 
льдом и др.

mailto:afy@nt-rt.ru
https://abert.nt-rt.ru/
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Alzata pasticceria 
Petit four stand 
Support à pâtisserie 
Petits-Fours-Ständer 
Presentación pastelería 

Acciaio Inox 18/10 - St. Steel 18/10				                     

	 ø cm	 H. cm	 ø in	 H. in 
V36 05 41 012	 12	 13	 4,3/4	 5,1/8 
V36 05 41 112	 12	 18	 4,3/4	 7  
V36 05 41 216 	 16	 8	 6,1/4	 3,1/8 
V36 05 41 016	 16	 13	 6,1/4	 5,1/8 
V36 05 41 116 	 16	 18	 6,1/4	 7  
V36 05 41 122	 22	 8	 8,5/8	 3,1/8
V36 05 41 022	 22	 13	 8,5/8	 5,1/8

PVD Oro - PVD Gold	  				                     
	 ø cm	 H. cm	 ø in	 H. in 
V36 41 41 112	 12	 18 	 4,3/4	 7 
V36 41 41 016	 16	 13 	 6,1/4	 5,1/8
V36 41 41 122	 22	 8	 8,5/8	 3,1/8	
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Alzata pasticceria 3 piani 
3-tier petit four stand 
Support à pâtisserie à 3 étages 
Kuchenständer 3-stufig 
Presentación pastelería 3 pisos 

Acciaio Inox 18/10 - St. Steel 18/10					           

	 ø cm	 H. cm	 ø in		  H. in 
V36 05 41 301	 22-16-12	 30	 8,5/8-6,1/4-4,3/4	 11.3/4

PVD Oro - PVD Gold	  				                    
	 ø cm	 H. cm	 ø in		  H. in 
V36 41 41 301	 22-16-12	 30	 8,5/8-6,1/4-4,3/4	 11.3/4

Alzata pasticceria 2 piani 
2-tier petit four stand 
Support à pâtisserie à 2 étages 
Petits-fours ständer 2-stufig 
Presentación pastelería 2 pisos 

Acciaio Inox 18/10 - St. Steel 18/10			         

	 ø cm	 H. cm	 ø in	 H. in 
V36 05 41 201	 16-12	 17	 6,1/4-4,3/4	 6.3/4
V36 05 41 202	 22-16	 17	 8,5/8-6,1/4	 6.3/4

PVD Oro - PVD Gold	  			         
	 ø cm	 H. cm	 ø in	 H. in 
V36 41 41 201 	 16-12	 17	 6,1/4-4,3/4	 6.3/4 
V36 41 41 202	 22-16	 17	 8,5/8-6,1/4	 6.3/4
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Alzata torta 3 piani 
3-tier cake stand 
Présentoir à gâteau 3 étages 
Kuchenständer 3-stufig 
Presentación tarta 3 pisos 

Acciaio Inox 18/10 - St. Steel 18/10			         

	 ø cm	 H. cm	 ø in	 H. in 
V01 05 42 301	 22/32/42	 43,5 	 8,5/8-12,5/8-16,1/2	 17,1/8

Alzata torta 
Cake stand 
Presentoir á gâteau 
Tortenplatte 
Presentación tarta 

Acciaio Inox 18/10 - St. Steel 18/10				           

	 ø cm	 H. cm	 ø in	 H. in 
V01 05 42 122	 22	 15	 8,5/8	 6 
V01 05 42 222	 22	 21 	 8,5/8	 8,1/4
V01 05 42 132	 32	 9 	 12,5/8	 3,1/2
V01 05 42 232	 32	 15 	 12,5/8	 6
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Alzata pasticceria 
Petit four stand 
Support à pâtisserie 
Petits-Fours-Ständer 
Presentación pastelería 

Acciaio Inox 18/10 - St. Steel 18/10				           

	 ø cm	 H. cm	 ø in	 H. in 
V01 05 41 012	 12	 11	 4,3/4 	 4,3/8 
V01 05 41 016	 16	 11,5	 6,1/4	 4,1/2 
V01 05 41 022	 22	 12	 8,5/8 	 4,3/4

Alzata pasticceria 3 piani 
3-tier petit four stand 
Support à pâtisserie à 3 étages 
Kuchenständer 3-stufig 
Presentación pastelería 3 pisos 

Acciaio Inox 18/10 - St. Steel 18/10			          

	 ø cm	 H. cm	 ø in	 H. in 
V01 05 41 301	 12/16/22	 31 	 4,3/4-6,1/4-8,5/8	 12,1/4

Alzata pasticceria 2 piani 
2-tier petit four stand 
Support à pâtisserie à 2 étages 
Petits-fours ständer 2-stufig 
Presentación pastelería 2 pisos 

Acciaio Inox 18/10 - St. Steel 18/10				           

	 ø cm	 H. cm	 ø in		  H. in 
V01 05 41 201	 12/16	 21,5	 4,3/4-6,1/4	 8,1/2 
V01 05 41 202	 16/22	 22,5	 6,1/4-8,5/8	 8,7/8

Servitore té/pasticceria 
Afternoon tea stand 
Stand thé/pâtisserie 
Tee/Kuchenstander 
Soporte para platos 

Acciaio Inox 18/10 - St. Steel 18/10				           

	 ø cm	 H. cm	 ø in	 H. in	 ø interno 
V76 05 42 004	 25	 40 	 9.7/8	 15,3/4	 21,8 
V76 05 42 005	 30,6	 42	 12	 16,1/2	 18,3 
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Alzata torta con coperchio a bascula 
Cake stand with roll top cover 
Présentoir à gâteaux avec cloche basculante 
Kuchenplatte mit Schaukeldeckel 
Soporte para tartas con campana roll top 

Acciaio Inox 18/10 - St. Steel 18/10				          

	 ø cm	 H. cm	   	 ø in	 H. in 
V76 05 42 002	 38	 12,5+32  	 15	 4,7/8 + 12,5/8

Coperchio a bascula tondo trasparente 
Transparent round rolltop cover 
Cloche basculante ronde transparente  
Rolltophaube - rund 
Campana redonda transparente  

SAN						             

	 ø cm	 ø in 
V76 12 15 T01	 34	 13,3/8

Piatto torta con coperchio a bascula 
Cake tray with roll top cover 
Plateau à gâteaux avec cloche basculante 
Kuchenplatte mit Rolltophaube 
Plato para tartas con campana roll top 

Acciaio Inox 18/10 - St. Steel 18/10				           

	 ø cm	 ø in 
V76 05 42 003	 38	 15
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Vassoio da banco/bar pasticceria 
Bar/pastry tray  
Plateau bar/pâtisserie 
Konditoreiplatte 
Bandeja bar/pastelería 

Acciaio inox 18/10 - St. steel 18/10

Vassoi adatti a banchi di pasticceria, bar e gastronomia con 
angolo parete chiuso. Facili da pulire ed igienici. 

Trays for pastry, bar & gastronomy counters with closed corners. 
hygienic and Easy to clean.
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  Acciaio inox 18/10 - St. steel 18/10	     	         
	 cm	 H. cm	 in	 H. in
V01 05 23 P01	 50x10	 0,8	 19,3/4x4	 0,31

  PVD Oro - PVD Gold	 V01 41 23 P01

  Vintage 		  V01 51 23 P01

 Acciaio inox 18/10 - St. steel 18/10		       
	 cm	 H. cm	 in	 H. in
V01 05 23 P02	 60x10	 0,8	 23.5/8x4	 0,31

  PVD Oro - PVD Gold	 V01 41 23 P02

  Vintage		  V01 51 23 P02

 Acciaio inox 18/10 - St. steel 18/10		       
	 cm	 H. cm	 in	 H. in
V01 05 23 P07	 25x20	 0,8	 9.7/8x7.7/8	 0,31

  PVD Oro - PVD Gold	 V01 41 23 P07

  Vintage		  V01 51 23 P07

  Acciaio inox 18/10 - St. steel 18/10		       
	 cm	 H. cm	 in	 H. in
V01 05 23 P06	 35x10	 0,8	 13.3/4x4	 0,31

  PVD Oro - PVD Gold	 V01 41 23 P06

  Vintage		  V01 51 23 P06

VINTAGE
VINTAGE

ACCIAIO INOX 18/10
ST. STEEL 18/10

PVD ORO
PVD GOLD
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  Acciaio inox 18/10 - St. steel 18/10	     	        
	 cm	 H. cm	 in	 H. in
V01 05 23 P05	 70x20	 0,8	 27.1/2x7.7/8	 0,31

  PVD Oro - PVD Gold	 V01 41 23 P05

  Vintage		  V01 51 23 P05

  Acciaio inox 18/10 - St. steel 18/10		      	         
	 cm	 H. cm	 in	 H. in
V01 05 23 P03	 50x20	 0,8	 19.3/4x7.7/8	 0,31

  PVD Oro - PVD Gold	 V01 41 23 P03

  Vintage		  V01 51 23 P03

  Acciaio inox 18/10 - St. steel 18/10	     	         
	 cm	 H. cm	  in	 H. in
V01 05 23 P08	 35x20	 0,8	 13.3/4x7.7/8	 0,31

  PVD Oro - PVD Gold	 V01 41 23 P08

  Vintage		  V01 51 23 P08

  Acciaio inox 18/10 - St. steel 18/10	     	        
	 cm	 H. cm	 in	 H. in
V01 05 23 P04	 60x20	 0,8	 23.5/8x7.7/8	 0,31

  PVD Oro - PVD Gold	 V01 41 23 P04

  Vintage		  V01 51 23 P04
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VINTAGE
VINTAGE

ACCIAIO INOX 18/10
ST. STEEL 18/10

PVD ORO
PVD GOLD
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Molla ghiaccio/zucchero Lux 
Lux ice/sugar tongs 
Pince à glace/sucre Lux 
Lux Eiszange/Zuckerzange 
Pinzas hielo/azúcar Lux 
Acciaio Inox 18/10 - St. Steel 18/10	       

	 mm	 in 
9030581001	 126 	 4,7/8  

Molla pasticceria Lux 
Lux pastry tongs 
Pince à gâteau Lux 
Lux Gebäckzange 
Pinza para pastelería Lux 
Acciaio Inox 18/10 - St. Steel 18/10	       

	 mm	 in 
9030581004 	 210 	 8,1/4

PVD Oro - PVD Gold	  	  
	 mm	 in 
9034181004 	 210 	 8,1/4 

Molla pane Lux 
Lux bread tongs 
Pince à pain Lux 
Lux Brotzange  
Pinzas pan Lux 
Acciaio Inox 18/10 - St. Steel 18/10	  

	 mm	 in 
9030581007	 210 	 8,1/4  

PVD Oro - PVD Gold	                   
	 mm	 in 
9034181007	 210 	 8,1/4   
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Pala torta Milord 
Milord cake server 
Pelle à gâteaux Milord 
Milord Tortenheber 
Pala pastel Milord 
Acciaio Inox 18/10 - St. Steel 18/10	  

	 mm	 in 
C1439	 240	 9,1/2

PVD Oro - PVD Gold	                   
	 mm	 in 
C144139	 240	 9,1/2 

Forbici servire pane Lux 
Lux bread serving scissors tongs 
Pince ciseaux à servir pain Lux 
Pinzas tijeras para servir pan Lux 
Lux Brot Servierzange 

Acciaio Inox 18/10 - St. Steel 18/10	  

	 mm	 in 
9030581FPA	 250 	 8,7/8

PVD Oro - PVD Gold	                   
	 mm	 in 
9934181FPA	 250 	 8,7/8 

Forbici servire pasticceria Lux 
Lux pastry serving scissors 
Ciseaux à servir gâteau Lux 
Tijeras para servir pastelería Lux 
Lux gebäck-Servierzange 

Acciaio Inox 18/10 - St. Steel 18/10	       

	 mm	 in 
9030581FPS	 210	 8,1/4 

PVD Oro - PVD Gold	  	       
	 mm	 in 
9034181FPS 	 210	 8,1/4  
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Vassoio con 3 porta bustine zucchero/te 
Tray with 3 packed sugar/tea holders 
Plateau avec 3 conteneurs sachets de sucre/té 
Bandeja con 3 portasobres de azúcar/tè 
Tablett mit 3 Behältern für Zucker/Tee 

Acciaio Inox 18/10 - St. Steel 18/10			

cm	 in		 H. cm	 H. in 
V78 05 23 001	 21,5x11	 8,1/2x4,3/8	 4	 1,5/8

Pastry  •  299

Vaso in vetro con coperchio 
Glass jar with lid 
Pot en verre avec couvercle 
Jarrón de vidrio con tapa 
Glasdose mit Deckel 

Vetro - Glass					

Ø cm	 Ø in	 H. cm	 H. in 

4041031304 	 14 	 5,1/2 	 17,5 	 6,7/8 
4041031305 	 14 	 5,1/2 	 23	 9
4041031306 	 14 	 5,1/2 	 29,5 	 11,5/8
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Portabrioche Domino rialzato 
Domino croissants display case with stand 
Vitrine à viennoiserie Domino avec support 
Expositor de pastelería Domino con soporte 
Domino-Croissant-Vitrine mit Ständer
Acciaio 18/10 - St.Steel
Acciaio Verniciato - Varnished steel
SAN		  	                  			 

	 cm	 in	 H. cm	 H. in 
V33 18 52 051	 48x32	 18,7/8x12,5/8	 37	 14,5/83,1/2

Portabrioche Domino da banco
Domino countertop croissants display case 
Vitrine à viennoiserie Domino de comptoir 
Expositor de pastelería Domino para mostrador 
Domino Vitrine für Croissants
Acciaio 18/10 - St.Steel
Acciaio Verniciato - Varnished steel
SAN			                		                   

	 cm	 in	 H. cm	 H. in 
V33 18 52 052	 48x32	 18,7/8x12,5/8	 17	 6,3/4

300  •  Pastry

ABERT_CATALOGO HORECA_DIC23.indd   300ABERT_CATALOGO HORECA_DIC23.indd   300 29/12/23   10:1829/12/23   10:18



Alzata presentazione bianca Domino 
Domino podium, white 
Présentoir Domino blanc 
Domino Podium, weiß 
Soporte presentación Domino blanco 

Acciaio Verniciato - Varnished Steel			                		

	 cm	 H. cm	 in	 H. in 
V331842031	 20x40	 20	 7,7/8x15,3/4	 7,7/8

Alzata presentazione bianca Domino 
Domino podium, white 
Présentoir Domino blanc 
Domino Podium, weiß 
Soporte presentación Domino blanco 

Acciaio Verniciato - Varnished Steel			                		

	 cm	 H. cm	 in	 H. in 
V331842033	 20x60	 20	 7,7/8x23,5/8	 7,7/8

Alzata presentazione bianca Domino 
Domino podium, white 
Présentoir Domino blanc 
Domino Podium, weiß 
Soporte presentación Domino blanco 

Acciaio Verniciato - Varnished Steel			                		

	 cm	 H. cm	 in	 H. in 
V331842032	 20x60	 9	 7,7/8x23,5/8	 3,1/2

Alzata presentazione bianca Domino 
Domino podium, white 
Présentoir Domino blanc 
Domino Podium, weiß 
Soporte presentación Domino blanco 

Acciaio Verniciato - Varnished Steel			                		

	 cm	 H. cm	 in	 H. in 
V331842030	 20x40	 9	 7,7/8x15,3/4	 3,1/2
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Gres Blue mix		                         
	 cm	 in 
V332142003	 20x20	 7,7/8x7,7/8

Gres Yellow mix		          
	 cm	 in 
V332142006	 20x20	 7,7/8x7,7/8

Gres Light Grey		          
	 cm	 in 
V332142004	 20x20	 7,7/8x7,7/8

Gres Grey mix			          
	 cm	 in 
V332142001	 20x20	 7,7/8x7,7/8
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Portabrioches singolo 
Croissant tray  
Plateau porte-croissants 
Brot Büfettkorb 
Bandeja de buffet

base pp - coperchio san
tray pp - lid san						      	
 cm	 in		  H. cm	 H. in 
V77 12 52 01P	 50x30,5	 19,5/8x12,1/8	 18,5	 7,1/4 
V77 12 52 03P	 40x24,5	 15,3x9,5/8	 15,5	 6,1/8

Portabrioches tondo 
Round croissant tray 
Porte-croissants rond 
Brot Büfettkorb rund 
Bandeja de buffet redonda

base pp - coperchio san
tray pp - lid san					                      	
 ø cm	 ø in	  
V77 12 52 0TP	 46	 18,1/8 
V77 12 52 0TP1	 38	 15

Portabrioches doppio 
Double-deck croissant tray  
Porte-croissants deux étages 
Doppelsplatte Brot Büfettkorb 
Bandeja de buffet con dos pisos

base pp - coperchio san
tray pp - lid san						       
	 cm	 in		  H. cm	 H. in 
V77 12 52 02P	 50x30,5	 19,5/8x12,1/8	 39	 15,3/8
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Portaformaggi/affettati refrigerato doppio 
Thermal food tray rectangular, double 
Porte-dîner rectangulaire réfrigérant double 
Doppelwurstwarenplatte, rechteckig 
Bandeja portaquesos rectangular refrigerante doble

base pp - coperchio san
tray pp - lid san					                      		
	 cm	 in		  H. cm	 H. in 
V77 12 54 02P	 50x30,5	 19,5/8x12,1/8	 39	 15,3/8

Base coprieutettici per portaformaggi refrigerato 
Ice pack cover for termale rectangular cheese dish 
Base couvre blocs réfrigérants pour porte-dimer réfrigérant 
Kühlakkus scheibe fur Wurstwaremplate, rechteckig 
Base para acumuladores de frio para bandeja portaquesos refrigerante 

Acciaio Inox 18/10 - St. Steel 18/10			    

		  cm	 in 
Z77 19 54 01P	 43,5x24	 17,1/8x9,1/2

Eutettici rettangolari 
Ice packs 
Blocs réfrigérants 
Kühlakkus 
Acumuladores de frío rectangulares 

 
V77 12 95 G00

Portaformaggi/affettati refrigerato singolo 
Thermal food tray rectangular  
Porte-dîner rectangulaire réfrigérant individuel 
Wurstwarenplatte, rechteckig  
Bandeja portaquesos/embutidos rectangular refrigerante individual

base pp - coperchio san
tray pp - lid san					                      		
	 cm	 in		  H. cm	 H. in 
V77 12 54 01P	 50x30,5	 19,5/8x12,1/8	 18,5	 7,1/4
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Алматы (7273)495-231 

Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 

Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 

Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 

Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 

Белгород (4722)40-23-64 

Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07

Брянск (4832)59-03-52 

Владивосток (423)249-28-31 

Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 

Владимир (4922)49-43-18 

Волгоград (844)278-03-48 
Вологда (8172)26-4159 

Воронеж (473)204-51-73 

Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 

Иваново (4932)77-34-06 

Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 

Иркутск (395)279-98-46 

Казань (843)206-01-48

Калининград (4012)72-03-81

Калуга (4842)92-23-67

Кемерово (3842)65-04-62

Киров (8332)68-02-04

Коломна (4966)23-41-49

Кострома (4942)77-07-48

Краснодар (861)203-40-90 

Красноярск (391)204-63-61

Курск (4712)77-13-04

Курган (3522)50-90-47

Липецк (4742)52-20-81 

Магнитогорск⠀(3519)55-03-13 

Москва⠀(495)268-04-70 

Мурманск⠀(8152)59-64-93 

Набережные⠀Челны (8552)20-53-41

Нижний⠀Новгород (831)429-08-12 
Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 

Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 
Новосибирск (383)227-86-73

Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17

Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 

Тверь (4822)63-31-35 

Тольятти (8482)63-91-07 

Томск (3822)98-41-53

Тула (4872)33-79-87 

Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 

Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 

Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 

Уфа (347)229-48-12 

Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 

Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 

Челябинск (351)202-03-61 

Череповец (8202)49-02-64 

Чита (3022)38-34-83 

Якутск (4112)23-90-97 

Ярославль (4852)69-52-93
По вопросам продаж и поддержки обращайтесь: 

Магнитогорск (3519)55-03-13 Иваново (4932)77-34-06 

Ижевск (3412)26-03-58 

Иркутск (395)279-98-46 

Казань (843)206-01-48 

Москва (495)268-04-70 

Мурманск (8152)59-64-93 

Набережные Челны (8552)20-53-41 

Калининград (4012)72-03-81 Нижний Новгород (831)429-08-12 

Новокузнецк (3843)20-46-81 

Ноябрьск (3496)41-32-12 

Новосибирск (383)227-86-73 

Омск (3812)21-46-40 

Орел (4862)44-53-42 

Оренбург (3532)37-68-04 

Тольятти (8482)63-91-07 

Томск (3822)98-41-53 

Тула (4872)33-79-87 

Тюмень (3452)66-21-18 

Ульяновск (8422)24-23-59 

Улан-Удэ (3012)59-97-51 

Уфа (347)229-48-12 

Хабаровск (4212)92-98-04 

Чебоксары (8352)28-53-07 

Челябинск (351)202-03-61 

Череповец (8202)49-02-64 

Чита (3022)38-34-83 

Якутск (4112)23-90-97 

Ярославль (4852)69-52-93 

Алматы (7273)495-231 

Ангарск (3955)60-70-56 

Архангельск (8182)63-90-72 

Астрахань (8512)99-46-04 

Барнаул (3852)73-04-60 

Белгород (4722)40-23-64 

Благовещенск (4162)22-76-07 

Брянск (4832)59-03-52 

Владивосток (423)249-28-31 

Владикавказ (8672)28-90-48 

Владимир (4922)49-43-18 

Волгоград (844)278-03-48 

Вологда (8172)26-41-59 

Воронеж (473)204-51-73 

Екатеринбург (343)384-55-89 

Калуга (4842)92-23-67 

Кемерово (3842)65-04-62 

Киров (8332)68-02-04 

Коломна (4966)23-41-49 

Кострома (4942)77-07-48 

Краснодар (861)203-40-90 

Красноярск (391)204-63-61 

Курск (4712)77-13-04 

Курган (3522)50-90-47 

Липецк (4742)52-20-81 

Пенза (8412)22-31-16 

Петрозаводск (8142)55-98-37 

Псков (8112)59-10-37 

Пермь (342)205-81-47 

Ростов-на-Дону (863)308-18-15 

Рязань (4912)46-61-64 

Самара (846)206-03-16 

Санкт-Петербург (812)309-46-40 

Саратов (845)249-38-78 

Севастополь (8692)22-31-93 

Саранск (8342)22-96-24 

Симферополь (3652)67-13-56 

Смоленск (4812)29-41-54 

Сочи (862)225-72-31 

Ставрополь (8652)20-65-13 

Сургут (3462)77-98-35 

Сыктывкар (8212)25-95-17 

Тамбов (4752)50-40-97 

Тверь (4822)63-31-35 

Россия +7(495)268-04-70    Казахстан +7(7172)727-132    Киргизия +996(312)96-26-47  

эл.почта: afy@nt-rt.ru || cайт: https://abert.nt-rt.ru/ 
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